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

• Real Ettat*
90 HOMES FOt SALE

  Real I*oH !  Real Ettat,
90 HOMES FOR SALE 90 'MES FOR SALE 90

ARROW REALTY
PORECIOSURI SAIE
Reduced $1500 

Open House Sat. & Sun. 
23842 Stanhurst-Lomlta

New, 4 bedroom, family room. 
3 bath, tri-level home. Bmajl 
down will handle or will 
trade.

OWNER ANXIOUS - they 
have I homes   must have ac­ 
tion. 2 ft den. 1* baths, 
loaded with extras, carpets. 
drapes, fireplace huge kitch­ 
en. patio, utility room. A 
pleasure to show.

2 BEDROOM ON R-2 LOT   
Good sre*. Covered patio ft 
BBQ Full price $1(.MO.

4SS4 W. 142ND. HAW.
OPHJN SUNDAY 

A RAHB BUY  4 bedroom,
3 bath, wall/wall carpets, 
bullt-lns. Full price $24,960.

UNITS « LOTS
6 HOU8BB on a lot  full price 
$34,MO. Will exchange down.

14 UNITS  now under fore­ 
closure.. Must sell. Small 
down will handle.

U UNITS   Subterranean 
parking, pool, game room 
hand ball court, suaaa baths. 
badminton court. Owner will 
trade.

spacious, well 
., near South 
Center. A buy 
ross.

R-8 LOT   100x111. Good 
North Torrance location.

8 DELUXE, 
managed ApU., 
Bay Shopping 
at 7.$ times gr

•ALKSMCN WANTBD

ARROW REALTY 
FA 0-3636

peraon, IhU area, to 
ect from auto. dU- 
elptr. BMded   w«'

  ^Reliabl
; *Berv. *
,<*pemeri No
< ~«Ub acct'a for you. Car.
 :»K«fer. * S«U to I17M cu 
'  eaaltoi n«c 4-11 hra. wk'ly 
. »ne» excel, monthly Incuinr
   r/0nw mor*. Far local Inter 

VMnr write Bajle InduMriM, 
4726 PoUlorHiTd . Bt LouU 
Park. lUnn. 5MU

• Financial __
ASSOCIATES Wanted 76
PARTNER To open pool ball 

Baper. In operating same VI 
Kawth. A fifth «,

MONEY TO LOAN

$395 DOWN 
$13,700 FULL PRICE

2 Bedroom* «Vntt»l yard. 
Detached garage. Payment*. 
$110 Including - 
terevt Agenl

.
ng princip 

nt BH4 3434.
Ipal * lu-

$23,950
By owner. Lovely S bdrm., 
2 bath home. Beaut, kltch. 
with blt-lne. Near new cpt'g. 
F/PI. Forced sir heafg. 
Drive by 24719 Frle*. Wllm.. 

2-246H.TK
!!FULL PRICE JIB,WO!! 

3 A den or u»« a.i 4 Bdrm. 
Spanish iturco. 1H bath Near
 chool*. etc. Qood Wllmlngton 
area Low down to right 

party 1037 Lowen 81 834-ltoV 

WILMINGTON   BY~OWNKR 
3 bedroom. 1% baths, dm with 
fireplace, w/w carpet, drape*, 
built-in stove, patio, dble. 
gar. block fence, cloa* to
 ihool*. 174$ Bread Av*. 
_____ W-22M_____—gj^jrHA*"~

8 bdrm.. 1*4 bath, formal 
dining rm.. built-in*. Ig pool, 
covered patio Itt.KuO Agent. 
Cull Mary. 7U-5:<0-4gM. Col 

BDRM8 In w7 Torr Alum 
many other extra*

Cann ReeJty—330-&4M.

TRUST DBHD8 WANTKD 
SubroU y»ur IrWt TUM. t 
P.O. Box #411 IxxnIU Realtor
tn SAVl ntchl** A dbn« fort BDRM hou 

you; (f CABM/COPT yuu will Ounald. Wllm 
to. Cell t»«040 or M4 4681.1 CtUl 714

(LOVELY family home S bed 
. room*, den. bath A half. Good 
_loc*Hon 834-07S1 After 6 p_ _

'-'-- at 16«1 ~Ur ttf 0W10BR
$1000 do   

714-623-3729

$20,500
Bedrooms. bullt-ln«. H/W 

doors. W/W carpeting and 
drapes, double car garage, 
extra large master bedroom.

SANDS REALTY
FR 1-2461

BLYTHE
BUYING G.I.? 

LOOK AT
7M I. Bonds At. $11.960 
Bedrooms, olau and on 
quiet 8l

760 B. 
rooms, 
room

Bonds Bt. 
extra large 

ith full bath.

3 bed­ 
family 

$14,000

1M« B. Itenton. $18.500. S bed­ 
rooms. H/W floors, (enced, 
mar school* on a quiet street

VA APPRAISED

ISO* W. Dolorea. 6 bedrooms. 
2 baths. W/W carpets. drapM, 
doubl* garage, patio, fenced.

HEART OF WILMINGTON 
1619 Ronan. 2 Bedrooms, de­ 
tached sleeping room, H/W 
flours. W/W carpeting, ga­ 
rage, aluminum s 1 d 1 n (, 
$18.300. Drive BT and BUT.

SI] B. 288th PI. Air condi­ 
tioned. 2 Bedrooms ft den + 
big kitchen + separte fam­ 
ily room + 20x20 work shop.

LOT
Imagine 50x160 R-2 lot la 
Wllmlngton with paved alley 
(or only $7(00.

INCOME
Par. Cat. Hwy. 8 units $15,000 
KOM PI. 4 units. ....$24.000 
Oul( ft Opp ( unit* . . . .$46.000

COMMERCIAL BLDG. 
414 B. Sepulttda ..... .$3u.uuO
1310 k. Colon ........ ilO.OOO

ACREAGE
2 Acre* on Deloras, near 223rd 
St Submit at $1 sq. ft.

BLYTHE Realtors
AND INSURANCE 

24013 S. AVALON BLVD
TE 4-3474

REAL ESTATERS
Writ* 1 check for complete 
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
boon reduced twice In the

I lnnt 2 wiwkB. Now asking 
$1600 Ims than original price 
Look »l these fmturca: llcw 
oarpntlng. built in ov.-n & 
range range, fireplace, forced 
air h««t. large closets. Corner 
lot with block walls 2 car 
garage. Has ilt«p freezer in­ 
cluded Owner making pay­ 
ment on vacant house.

READY REALTY
TE 5-6653 FA 0-1970

4 BDRM. DELUXE 
. G.I. NO DOWN
Full price, SI7.600 Almost 
new with »ll the bullt-lns, In­ 
cluding dlshwtstier. Immicu 
late throughout, beautiful 
W/W carpeting, drapes and 
landscaping O.I. or FHA

HART REALTY
190th Jt Anxa Alpha BeU Ctr.

FR 1-3551

HOME) t INCOME. 2 bed­ 
room, tlrepl&ce. separate din 
Ing room, fenced yard, plus I 
1 bedroom, large rooms, fruit 
trees. 2 car garage. Near Na­ 
tivity. R-3 lot.

HEAL. CLEAN 3 BEDROOM
 W/W opt«.. drape*. Beauti­ 
fully landscaped. 2 car garage. 
Asking 122.600.

1624 ARLINGTON - « Unit*,
 xcellent condition. No vacan- 
cle*. Must see to appreciate.

REDUCED PRICE - 3 Unit* 
on Gramercy. to 118.600. 10% 
down. Open to offer*.

COMMERCIAL PROPERTT 
  199 ft. with bldgs . on Ar­
lington. Price reduced. Open
to all offers.

180 x 160 C-2 LOT.

W. E. BOWEN
REALTOR 

1327 Post Ave.
FA 8-7655

EDNA MULLIN - ASSOC.
FA 8-5835

BEAUTIFUL 2 Bdrm. house at 
1663 Banning. Small dawn. 
IXsy terms. May G.I. Drive b; 
or *ee Broker, McDonuli 
Rralty. 1211 Avalon Blvd., 
Wllm. TB 4-148*.

NO DOWN G.I.
$108 PER MO. P&l

LARGE 3 BDRM.
Tills lovely home Is looated 
neur Canon High. Features 
stucco construction 1 n r g e 
kitchen, fenced yard and Just 
redecorated Inside. Vacant   
mova In on rental baels '1*1 
clove of escrow. Closing coat 
only $200. Full price $17.960.
NU-WAY REALTY

4 UNITS

$2400 DOWN
4 1-Bedroom hotuea. excellent 
Long Beach area. Income 1260 
per mo $24.000 full price. For 
further dtftall*. call DA 9-8700.

$600 DOWN 
$110 PER MO.

2 Bedroom home In Tomuice. 
Fenced yard. Near Harbor 
General Hospital. $16.600 full 
price. Drive by 21423 Berendo, 
thttl omll DA 9-8700.

10% DOWN
Lovrty >4 bedroom. 2 bath, 2 
story home. Carpeting, 
drape*. Wllmliigton area. 
$32,000 full price. Call for fur­ 
ther drtnlU. DA 9-8700.

$1950 DN. FHA 
2 ON A LOT
. . . 
636 B. Realty St.. then 

call. For further details, 
DA 9-8700

G.I. NO $ DOWN 
$125 Mo. Inc. All

1 Bedroom home, service 
porch, brt'akfast area, dlnlnf 
room, $18.000 full price. For 
further dHalls. ph. DA 9-8700.

$200 DOWN 
$103 Mon*h

2 Bedroom borne with larce 
patio. San Pedro aroa. $14.000 
full price. Drive by 919 Oli­ 
ver St.. San Pedro. For fur­ 
ther details call DA 9-8700.

G.I. NO $ DOWN 
$11 5 Mo. Inc. All

2 Bedroom, stucco, home on 
Washington. In Lon| Bench. 
$18.000 full price. For fur­ 
ther details, call DA 9-8700.

G.I. NO $ DOWN
3 Bedroom home. Torrauce 
area. $17 600 full pruv. Drive 
bv 1241 E. 232nd St.. then call 
DA 9-8700 for further details.

G.I. NO $ DOWN 
$128 Mo. Inc. All

8 Bedroom, aluminum ntdlnx, 
l>ii tin. Nlre Wllralnitton area. 
$17,600 full pilce. For further 
dutalls. cull DA 9-8700

SALESMEN WANTED

SPINNER REALTY 
15401 S. Western 
* DA 9-8700 *

BEST BUYS in HOME and LAND
4 BEDROOMS

WILL G.I.
Corner tot, fenced, 1* bath, W/W carpeting, bullt-lns, tile 
kitchen, 2 *tory home, very oleem. large covered patio, just 
2 blocks from grade and Ugh schools. $31,900.

3 BEDROOMS'
LO/VUTA PINES

Owier very anxious for quick sale, price reduced on this 
custom-built home. 60x128 lot. covered with trees. Don't 
hesitate, make your offer (or submit your trade).

SOUTH TORRANCE
3 BEDROOMS, 1% BATHS

This home has been reduced In price for quick ml*, larg* 
used-brick fireplace, family room, biillt-lnn entryway. 60s 
IX ft. fenced yard. Walking dlntitnrn to Adams St. School. 
Will consider trade for 2 ON A LOT, must make MOJ» 
fur In-laws. Asking prloe $80,960.

R-3 LOT
Property tins old, old. o4d. 2 bedroom hoilne exlxtlng. Plan* 
for 4 PRIDE OF OWNOR8HIP UNITS, Bouttl of Pic. CM. 
Hwy. In Lomlta. Price $15.000.

1V4 ACRE M-l
S500 sq. rt. concrete block bulldlns;. Ideal for automotive 
shop, ootil yard and ntc. Excellent location, acroiia from 
Harbor Park, new tr«eway coining soon. Owner must Mil 
or lease with option.

HOMELAND REALTY
25601 Narbonne 

325-7660- 326-6168

374-3423
833 W.

320-2770
CARSON

• OPEN SUN. 2 TO 5 •
2216 W 229TH ST 

S Bdrm*.. 1*4 bath. Built-in 
kitchen. W/W carpet. Fenced 
yard. Will trade for enuUlor 
home. $29,600.

H. Oliver Goldsmith
REALTOR
795-9958

OPBN SUNDAYS
S Bdrais 4 drn on R-8 lot.

Agent 643-1811

MAY L. ARANT 
REALTOR

3 BEDROOM - Hardwood 
floors. Good location. Fenced 
back yard. Double detached 
garage. Owner says Mil U.I. 
or FHA for 120,000.

BEDROOM   Hardwood 
nnrs. Double detached ga- 
ire 222,600. G.I . FHA. 
BEDROOM   2 Bmth fixer- 

liper on approximately U 
acre of ground. 120.000 
8 ROOM   3 Bedroom stucco 
n Common H/W firs. p«tlo 
lab. BBQ. illnlng room. n«w 

roof. Immaculate condition, 
irr .u.y.1 tell G I., FHA orT 

at 1216 Cliveden. Oomptiin. 
3 BEDROOM sturcn. Has large 
Fenced back yard, rloee to 
school*, shopping t freeways. 
tll.UOO. O.I. 

ATTENTION PROPERTY
OWNKHS

LIBT WITH US
WK SELL THEM FAST

MAY L. ARANT 
REALTOR

12308 8. Marine 
Call MO-0630

Near Downtown
TORRANCE

3 BEDROOMS
Owner will pny loan fees for 
01 loan Bee this 3 bedroom 
home today. H/W floors, sep- 
state dining area, 2 <Mr de­ 
tached garage, patio. Walk to 
Douglas and Harvey No d'wn 
puyment to O.I, Full price 
only $10.600.

RAYMAC REALTY
REALTOR-370-5791

Open Til 9

$18,500

and Interest. AgeM

$500 DOWN
G.I. RESALE 53Xi%

3 BEDROOM
Near Carson High School. 
Features attached garage. 
large living room, wall/wull 
carpeting natural wood pan­ 
eling. aluminum siding for 
added Insulation, large fenced 
yard. Walk to schools and 
shopping. Vet or non-vet OK. 
Fall price only $19,iOO.

NU-WAY REALTY
374-3423 320-2770 

na w. CARBON

WEST HIGH
Only one! 3 Bedroom, fwnlly 
room, 2 baths oarpHi. drape 
fireplace bullt-lns. dishwashe 
heated ft filtered pool. W 
sell or may conalder lea 
with optlcm to buy.

HACIENDA REALTY 
FR 1-4661

4807 Torrance Blvd.

4 Bedroom 
Imm. Occupancy

Carriage Place home. 1% 
baths, drapes, carpets, flre- 
ilace, bullt-lns. p*>uo. Beautl- 
\U nome with many extras. 
Full price 116,900. Drive by 
114 Oarrtagadale Drive.

R-2 ZONE
01 resale, with tu% Interest. 
Beautiful stucco. lo*34 ft. llv- 
ng room completely carpeted. 
Formal dining room faarawood 
lours, with mirror finish, nit- 
unU woiMl kltvheu oeblnetn.

2 bedruom ft den or :i bed­ 
room. Pull price $18,700.

Full Price $17,500
I Bedroom home, 7 years old. 
Fn shly painted plus large t 
bedroom on rear for rental to 
help pay the way . . .

TERMINAL Realty 
TE 0-05 10

Corner ZMth ft Mala

$18,000 
3 Bedrooms 
$108.58 Mo.

Look at this realistic value I 
Wall/wall carpets, wood pan­ 
elling, Isrge kitchen, covertd 
paUo. fenced yard, garage. 
Id ill location for school*.
 hopping *t freeway trsni- 
porlatlon. Vet or non-vet can 
puv Can b* aeeo anytime. 
Vacant.

READY REALTY
TE 5-6653 FA 0-1970

POOL 4
4 Bdrm., fain. Rm., Modern 
kitchen with all bullt-lna 
lov«ly family room with old 
brick ftropl^e. Isolated liv­ 
ing ruum, carpeted throuxh 
out. 16x38 kidney sli*p<M 
pool with dlvlu board »b-
 olutrly beautiful yard 
|36 600. Submit on down, will 
trade for smaller home. 4786.

DONBKBR 
FR 0-2664   ANYTIME

I  

IS


